w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

R4
PSC Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Fusion 900um Pigtails
INTERFACE PORTS OS-2 G.657A1 MM62.5 OM-1 MM50 OM-2/3/4
LC APC
6 PSC06RLA9B
12 PSC12RLA9B
24 PSC24RLA9B
LC UPC
6 PSC06RLC9B PSC06KLC9B PSC06SLC9B
12 PSC12RLC9B PSC12KLC9B PSC12SLC9B
24 PSC24RLC9B PSC24KLC9B PSC24SLC9B
SC APC
6 PSC06RSA9B
12 PSC12RSA9B
SC UPC
6 PSC06RSC9B PSC06KSC9B PSC06SSC9B
12 PSC12RSC9B PSC12KSC9B PSC12SSC9B
ST UPC
6 PSC06RST9B PSC06KST9B PSC06SST9B
12 PSC12RST9B PSC12KST9B PSC12SST9B
Mass Fusion Ribbon Pigtails
INTERFACE PORTS OS-2 G.657A1 MM62.5 OM-1 MM50 OM-2/3/4
LC APC
12 PSC12RLARB
24 PSC24RLARB
LC UPC
12 PSC12RLCRB PSC12KLCRB PSC12SLCRB
24 PSC24RLCRB PSC24KLCRB PSC24SLCRB
SC APC 12 PSC12RSARB
SC UPC 12 PSC12RSCRB PSC12KSCRB PSC12SSCRB
Specifications
Property Value
Adapter Plate Style LGX 118mm
Standard Packaging 3” x 9” x 11” - 1 lb.